ALTAFLUOR® is a registered trademark of Altaflo LLC
TEFLON™ is a brand of Chemours
NEOFLON® is a registered trademark of Daikin
KYNAR® and KYNAR FLEX® are registered trademarks of Arkema Inc.
P: 973-300-3344
F: 973-300-3345
E: sales@altaflo.com
A: 23 Wilson Drive, Sparta, NJ 07871
ALTAFLUOR® 400 - PFA TUBING
PART NUMBER ID OD +/- WALL +/-
Industrial Wall
400-0062-015-XX 1/32 1/16 .003 0.015 .003
400-0125-030-XX 1/16 1/8 .004 0.030 .003
400-0156-030-XX 3/32 5/32 .004 0.030 .003
400-0188-030-XX 1/8 3/16 .004 0.030 .003
400-0250-030-XX 3/16 1/4 .004 0.030 .003
400-0313-030-XX 1/4 5/16 .005 0.030 .003
400-0375-030-XX 5/16 3/8 .005 0.030 .003
400-0438-030-XX 3/8 7/16 .005 0.030 .003
400-0500-030-XX 7/16 1/2 .005 0.030 .003
400-0562-030-XX† 1/2 9/16 .005 0.030 .003
400-0625-030-XX† 9/16 5/8 .005 0.030 .003
400-0688-030-XX† 5/8 11/16 .005 0.030 .003
400-0750-030-XX† 11/16 3/4 .005 0.030 .003
Heavy Wall
400-0188-062-XX 1/16 3/16 .005 0.062 .003
400-0250-062-XX 1/8 1/4 .005 0.062 .003
400-0313-062-XX 3/16 5/16 .005 0.062 .003
400-0375-062-XX 1/4 3/8 .005 0.062 .003
400-0438-062-XX 5/16 7/16 .005 0.062 .003
400-0500-062-XX 3/8 1/2 .005 0.062 .003
400-0625-062-XX 1/2 5/8 .005 0.062 .003
400-0750-062-XX 5/8 3/4 .005 0.062 .003
400-0875-062-XX† 3/4 7/8 .005 0.062 .003
400-1000-062-XX* 7/8 1 .005 0.062 .003
400-1125-062-XX* 1 1-1/8 .006 0.062 .003
400-1250-062-XX** 1-1/8 1-1/4 .006 0.062 .003
400-1375-062-XX** 1-1/4 1-3/8 .008 0.062 .003
400-1500-062-XX**† 1-3/8 1-1/2 .010 0.062 .003
400-1625-062-XX**† 1-1/2 1-5/8 .012 0.062 .003
400-1750-062-XX†** 1-5/8 1-3/4 .015 0.062 .003
400-2000-062-XX**† 1-7/8 2 .015 0.062 .003
400-2125-062-XX**† 2 2-1/8 .015 0.062 .003
Stock Custom Size
400-0250-040-XX .170 1/4 .004 0.040 .003
400-0250-047-XX .156 1/4 .004 0.047 .003
400-0375-047-XX .281 3/8 .005 0.047 .003
400-1100-050-XX* 1 1.10 .010 0.050 .003
*	 Straight length or reels
**	 Straight lengths only
†	 Custom item - please consult factory for lead time and minimum order requirements.
Additional sizes up to 4” OD are available as custom extrusions - minimum order requirements may apply. Please contact

400-0375-030-XX 0.375 0.030 0.313 2-1/2” 148
400-0375-062-XX 0.375 0.062 0.250 1” 307
400-0438-030-XX 0.438 0.030 0.375 3-1/2” 127
400-0438-062-XX 0.438 0.062 0.313 2" 263
400-0500-030-XX 0.500 0.030 0.438 6” 111
400-0500-062-XX 0.500 0.062 0.375 2” 230
400-0625-030-XX 0.625 0.030 0.562 6-1/2” 89
400-0625-062-XX 0.625 0.062 0.500 3” 184
400-0750-030-XX 0.750 0.030 0.688 8” 74
400-0750-062-XX 0.750 0.062 0.625 6” 153
400-0875-062-XX 0.875 0.062 0.750 12” 132
400-1000-062-XX 1.000 0.062 0.875 22” 115
400-1125-062-XX 1.125 0.062 1.000 30” 75
400-1250-062-XX 1.250 0.062 1.125 N/A 70
Metric Sizes
400-0157-040-XX .157 0.040 .079 1-1/2” 464
4mm 1mm 2mm
400-0197-040-XX† .197 0.040 .118 1-3/4” 380
5mm 1mm 3mm
400-0236-040-XX .236 0.040 .157 2-1/2” 312
6mm 1mm 4mm
400-0276-040-XX† .276 0.040 .197 2-1/2” 274
7mm 1mm 5mm
400-0315-040-XX .315 0.040 .236 2-3/4” 234
8mm 1mm 6mm
400-0354-040-XX† .354 0.040 .276 2-3/4” 210
9mm 1mm 7mm
400-0394-040-XX .394 0.040 .315 2-3/4” 187
10mm 1mm 8mm
400-0433-040-XX† .433 0.040 .354 4” 170
11mm 1mm 9mm
400-0472-040-XX .472 0.040 .394 4” 156
12mm 1mm 10mm
400-0512-040-XX† .512 0.040 .433
13mm 1mm 11mm
400-0551-040-XX .551 0.040 .472
14mm 1mm 12mm
400-0630-040-XX .630 0.040 .551
16mm 1mm 14mm
400-0354-059-XX† .354 0.059 .236 1” 290
9mm 1.5mm 6mm
400-0472-059-XX† .472 0.059 .354 2” 220
12mm 1.5mm 9mm
ALTAFLUOR® 400 PFA - BEND RADIUS AND WORKING PRESSURE CHARTALTAFLUOR® 400 - PFA TUBING
PART NUMBER ID OD +/- WALL +/-
Metric Sizes

Series Tubing. When comparing data
it is critical that performance values
are listed for the grade of resin used.
ALTAFLUOR® 400 SERIES PFA - PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
PART NUMBER NOMINAL SIZE ACTUAL OD WALL STOCK LENGTH
400-0540-088-0C 1/4" .540" ± .010 .088"+.020,-0 10 FT
400-0840-109-0C 1/2" .840" ± .010 .109"+.020,-0 10 FT
400-1050-113-0C 3/4" 1.050" ± .010 .113"+.020,-0 10 FT
400-1315-133-0C 1" 1.315" ± .010 .133"+.020,-0 10 FT
400-1660-140-0C* 1-1/4" 1.660" ± .015 .140"+.020,-0 10 FT
400-1900-145-0C* 1-1/2" 1.900" ± .015 .145"+.020,-0 10 FT
400-2375-154-0C* 2" 2.374" ± .015 .154"+.020,-0 10 FT
ALTAFLUOR® 400 PFA - SCHEDULE 40 PIPE
*Custom item - please consult factory for lead time and minimum order requirements. Additional sizes and Schedule 80 Pipe available upon request.
PART NUMBER NOMINAL OD SIZE ID MIN ID MAX OD MAX NOMINAL WALL CONVOLUTIONS PER INCH
40C-0375-020-XX* 3/8 0.251 0.275 0.375 0.020 6
40C-0500-023-XX* 1/2 0.364 0.375 0.500 0.023 6
40C-0625-025-XX* 5/8 0.485 0.500 0.625 0.025 5.5
40C-0750-025-XX* 3/4 0.608 0.625 0.750 0.025 5
40C-0875-025-XX* 7/8 0.730 0.750 0.875 0.025 4
40C-1000-025-XX* 1 0.860 0.875 1.000 0.025 3.5
ALTAFLUOR® 400 PFA - STANDARD CONVOLUTED CONSTRUCTION
*Custom item - please consult factory for lead time and minimum order requirements. Please see ALTAFLUOR® 400 Ultra-Flex for stock items.
PART NUMBER NOMINAL OD SIZE ID MIN ID MAX OD MAX NOMINAL WALL CONVOLUTIONS PER INCH
40U-0375-020-XX 3/8 0.251 0.275 0.375 0.020 9
40U-0500-023-XX 1/2 0.364 0.375 0.500 0.023 9
40U-0625-025-XX 5/8 0.485 0.500 0.625 0.025 9
40U-0750-025-XX 3/4 0.608 0.625 0.750 0.025 8
40U-1000-025-XX 1 0.860 0.875 1.000 0.025 8
ALTAFLUOR® 400 PFA - ULTRA FLEX CONVOLUTED CONSTRUCTION
ALTAFLUOR® 400 PFA - COILED HOSE
Custom item - see Coiled Hose Order Form for ordering information. Please consult factory for additional details.